CAMPUS & RESIDENT
MINISTERS

Tammy Liddell, Director of Campus Ministry
liddellt@seattleu.edu

Erin Beary Andersen, Associate Director
bearye@seattleu.edu

Rev. Victoria Carr-Ware, Ecumenical & Multifaith Campus Minister
carrv@seattleu.edu

Fr. Vincent Duong S.J., Campus Minister
vduong@seattleu.edu

Julie Hurst, Resident Minister for Bellarmine
hurstju@seattleu.edu

Megan Kush, Campus Minister for Pastoral Care
kushmegan@seattleu.edu

Kari Langsea, Senior Administrative Assistant
langseak@seattleu.edu

Gina Lopardo, Resident Minister for Xavier, Vi Hilbert and Yobi
glopardo@seattleu.edu

JoAnn Lopez, Campus Minister for Liturgy & Resident Mini
lopezjo@seattleu.edu

Bill McNamara, Campus Minister for Liturgical Music
mcnamarw@seattleu.edu

Susan Meyers, Resident Minister for Chardin, M
meyerss@seattleu.edu

Fr. Colleen Nsame S.J., Campus Minister & F
nsamecolleen@seattleu.edu

Anna Robertson, Campus Minister for,
roberann@seattleu.edu
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